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11:30-11:35

11:35-11:50

11:50-12:05

12:05-12:20

12:20-12:28

12:28-12:30

Welcome and Introduction

The Scientific Basis of TTFields

Maurice Pérol

Rami El Shafie

The Clinical Evidence Behind TTFields Therapy in NSCLC Rupesh Kotecha

The Future of TTFields Therapy in NSCLC
Panel Discussion

Concluding Remarks and Close

Giovanni Ceresoli

All

Maurice Pérol

Some of the medical devices and related materials shown in this
event are intended for presentation or demonstration purposes only
and cannot be made available until they have been brought into
compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/745.

This program is not intended for US healthcare professionals.
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